Cena Metuje

06.10.2018 Nové Mésto nad Metuji

pripravka divky Il. 600m
start ~ 09:55:00 | 2009 - 2010 | prihlaSeno: 15
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por./kat.
1 1/holky
2 2/holky
3 3/holky
4 4/holky
5 5/holky
6 6/holky
7  7/holky
8  8/holky
9  9/holky
10 10/holky
11 11/holky
(12) 11/holky
13 13/holky
14 14/holky
15 15/holky
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

185
209
181
327
159
205
154
155
221
158
156
219
157
218
210

KLARA ZEHETGRUBEROVA
EMA JIRASKOVA

NELA GLOSOVA
KAROLINKA DUCHOVA
KAROLINA ZILVAROVA
ADELA RENSKA
VENDULA DOSTALOVA
NOEMI ELICHOVA
BARBORA HAKOVA
SOPHIE ULICHOVA
MICHAELA ERBANOVA
STELLA ULICHOVA
ADELA HULKOVA
NATALIE STRNADOVA
PAVLINA RYDLOVA

2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010

SPV BILY UJEZD

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
T) DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
HVEZDA PARDUBICE

T) SOKOL JAROMER

APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
SOKOL STUDENEC

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
POLICE NAD METUJi
ATLETIKA TRUTNOV

TRIDVA 1

02:22
02:32
02:35
02:37
02:38
02:43
02:45
02:48
02:50
02:52
02:55
02:55
03:04
03:12
03:13

00:00
00:10
00:13
00:14
00:16
00:20
00:22
00:26
00:28
00:29
00:32
00:32
00:41
00:49
00:51
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